DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EM 35462

-			_	_	
INST	RU	JC	TI	ON	S:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

	92868	PART I						
	6	Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified						
	S	copy of your deed may be substituted):						
		SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE Property Address: 2510 CARROLL AVENUE, BONANZA, OR 97623 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS:						
	Š							
	ORANGE							
	0							
	_							
	ROAD	LONG BEACH MORTGAGE 1100 TOWN AND COUNTRY RD., ORANGE, CA 92868						
(±1	COUNTRY	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3911-00000-01801 M-203834						
ĄĠ	S							
Ţ	8	PART II						
Ŝ	AND							
BEACH MORTGAGE	A	Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:						
AC	TOWN							
	잂	Year Make Width 28 Length 60 Vehicle Identification No.						
RECORDING TO LONG	100	1989 FUQUA Δb SN10409						
RDING][List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is						
80		is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval						
REC TO		that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".						
R K		NAME AND ADDRESS:						
AFTER RETURN		NAME AND ADDRESS: LONG BEACH MORTGAGE 1100 TOWN AND COUNTRY RD., ORANGE, CA 92868 LEMIC LOAN #8703941						
		SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE						
	4	* 100 1 × 3/01/W ×						
	Ī	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3911-00000-01801 M-203834						
		[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.						
		-						
		I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust,						
		mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in						
		the space provided.						
		PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)						
		PATRICK W. KELLY and CYNTHIA A. KELLY SIGNATURE OF OWNER / !! bu disk with theress LICENSE NO.						
	:	SIGNATORE OF OWNER LICENSE NO.						
		signature of owner Kelly by Sus Address License No.						
		Weatherly to amentite her						
		Ottorney of the volume of the						
		Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is heroby approved.						
	-							
	. 1	DATE 5/3/50 SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER						
		-13100 x (Malene / 1/men.						
		Slidan						
		This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [// 4/00]						

Notary Public for Øregon

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

16227

X203834

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

OFFICIAL SEAL
TERRI L JULIAN
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 329661
NY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 21, 2004 OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Klamath THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON AND IN THE INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE WAS ACKNOWLEDGED B Public for Oregon SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF _ THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON _, OF LONG BEACH MORTGAGE My commission expires:

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

(DATE)	THUAN H. NGUYEN (NOTARY)		
personally known to me - OR-	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.		
	WITNESS my hand and official seal. NOTARY'S SIGNATURE NFORMATION T, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl-		
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCIPAL)	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT		
☐ INDIVIDUAL ☐ CORPORATE OFFICER	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT		
TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER:	NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENT		
	OTHER		
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Beginner		

X 203834 **16229**

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A tract of land situated in the SE1/4 SE1/4 NE1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the North line of that tract of land conveyed to Klamath County School District described in Volume M69, page 455, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon and the West line of Carroll Avenue, from which the East 1/4 corner of said Section 9 bears South 14 degrees 46' 22" East 117.30 feet; thence North 89 degrees 40' 10" West along the North line of said tract of land, 122.44 feet; thence North 02 degrees 01' 13" East along the fence line, 212.21 feet; thence South 74 degrees 39' 31" East along the fence line, 119.41 feet, to the West line of Carroll Avenue; thence South 00 degrees 03' 44" West 181.19 feet to the point of beginning.

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 05/04/00, at 3:44 p. m. In Vol. M00 Page 16226 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$36